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1950-51 Div 2 Norddstra

Atvidabergs FF
Sandvikens IF

IF Viken
Hammarby IF

IK City
Sandvikens AIK
IK Brage
Karlstads BIK
Karlskoga IF
Surahammars IF

18 11 4 3 57
18 10 5 3 60
18 7 7 4 39
18 8 4 6 43
18 7 3 8 36
18 6 5 7 41
18 6 4 8 30
18 6 3 9 27
18 6 2 10 26
18 4 113 22

180 71 38 71 381
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36
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38
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26
25
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17
17
16
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381 180

Uppfl 1 Atvidabergs FF
2 Sandvikens IF
3 IF Viken

4 Hammarby IF
5 IK City

6 Sandvikens AIK
7 IK Brage

8 Karlstads BIK
Nedfl 9 Karlskoga IF

Nedfl

10 Surahammars IF

1950-51 Div 2 Nordostra

Sandvikens IF
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IF Viken
Hammarby IF
IK City
Sandvikens AIK
IK Brage
Karlstads BIK
Karlskoga IF
Surahammars IF

36
37
26
30
18
25
15
15
20
12
27 - 13 23 - 13 21 - 18 20 - 16 27 - 15 20 - 12 22 - 6 39 - 10 234
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10
12
11
13
15
24
13
18
15
16
147

Omgéng1-9

Omgang 130/7

Brage - City

Sandvikens IF - Atvidaberg
Karlskoga - Karlstads BIK
Surahammar - Viken
Hammarby - Sandvikens AIK
Omgang 26/8

Sandvikens AIK - Surahammar
Viken - Karlskoga

Karlstads BIK - Sandvikens IF
Atvidaberg - Brage

City - Hammarby

Omgang 313/8

Brage - Karlstads BIK
Sandvikens IF - Viken
Karlskoga - Sandvikens AIK
Surahammar - Hammarby
Atvidaberg - City

Omgang 4 18/8, 20/8

City - Surahammar
Hammarby - Karlskoga
Sandvikens AIK - Sandvikens IF
Viken - Brage

Karlstads BIK - Atvidaberg
Omgang 527/8

Sandvikens IF - City
Karlskoga - Surahammar
Karlstads BIK - Hammarby
Atvidaberg - Viken

Brage - Sandvikens AIK
Omgang 6 10/9
Surahammar - Sandvikens IF
Sandvikens AIK - Atvidaberg
Viken - Karlstads BIK

City - Karlskoga

Hammarby - Brage
Omgang 7 17/9

Brage - Surahammar
Sandvikens IF - Karlskoga
Viken - City

Karlstads BIK - Sandvikens AIK
Atvidaberg - Hammarby
Omgang 8 24/9

Karlskoga - Brage
Surahammar - Atvidaberg
Hammarby - Sandvikens IF
Sandvikens AIK - Viken

City - Karlstads BIK

Omgang 9 1/10

Brage - Sandvikens IF
Sandvikens AIK - City

Viken - Hammarby
Karlstads BIK - Surahammar
Atvidaberg - Karlskoga
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Omgéng 10 - 18

Omgang 10 8/10
Sandvikens IF - Brage

City - Sandvikens AIK
Hammarby - Viken
Surahammar - Karlstads BIK
Karlskoga - Atvidaberg
Omgang 11 15/10

Brage - Karlskoga
Atvidaberg - Surahammar
Sandvikens IF - Hammarbty
Viken - Sandvikens AIK
Karlstads BIK - City

Omgéng 12 22/10, 29/10
Surahammar - Brage

City - Viken

Sandvikens AIK - Karlstads BIK
Hammarby - Atvidaberg
Karlskoga - Sandvikens IF
Omgang 13 6/5

Sandvikens IF - Surahammar
Brage - Hammarby
Atvidaberg - Sandvikens AIK
Karlstads BIK - Viken
Karlskoga - City

Omgang 14 14/5
Sandvikens AIK - Brage

City - Sandvikens IF
Surahammar - Karlskoga
Hammarby - Karlstads BIK
Viken - Atvidaberg

Omgang 15 20/5

Karlskoga - Hammarby
Sandvikens IF - Sandvikens AIK
Brage - Viken

Atvidaberg - Karlstads BIK
Surahammar - City
Omgang 16 27/5

Karlstads BIK - Brage

Viken - Sandvikens IF
Sandvikens AIK - Karlskoga
Hammarby - Surahammar
City - Atvidaberg

Omgang 17 3/6
Surahammar - Sandvikens AIK
Karlskoga - Viken
Sandvikens IF - Karlstads BIK
Brage - Atvidaberg
Hammarby - City

Omgang 18 10/6

City - Brage

Atvidaberg - Sandvikens IF
Karlstads BIK - Karlskoga
Viken - Surahammar
Sandvikens AIK - Hammarby
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